
 

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) & 

CPT Team 

Mrs J Lewis-Tutt (Deputy Headteacher) 

j.lewis-tutt@davisonhigh.school 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 

Lead (DDSL) 

Mr C Keating (Headteacher) 

c.keating@davisonhigh.school 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 

Lead (DDSL) 

Mr T Davies (Deputy Headteacher) 

a.davies@davisonhigh.school  

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 

Lead (DDSL) 

Ms S Binney (Assistant Headteacher 

KS4) 

s.binney@davisonhigh.school 

CPT Team 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

(DDSL)  

Miss H Fox (Assistant Headteacher KS3) 

h.fox@davisonhigh.school 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 

Lead (DDSL) & CPT Team 

Mrs M Cole (Pastoral Manager) 

m.cole@davisonhigh.school 

CPT Team 

Mrs N Roberton (SENCO) 

n.roberton@davisonhigh.school 
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